HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
C
C
C
C
C
    C
C

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
C
C
Ref. Capacity
Ton
Stroke
A mm
Closed
B mm
Open
C mm
SB-11A 11 38 109 147
SB-23B 23 50 124 174
SB-31B 31 50 125 175
SB-55B 55 50 138 188
SB-93B 93 50 130 180
Ref. Capacity
Ton
Stroke
A mm
Closed
B mm
Open
C mm
RA-11B 11 50 144 194
RA-11D 11 50 244 394
RA-16A 16 25 124 149
RA-16B 16 50 149 199
RA-16D 16 150 252 402
RA-23A 23 25 140 165
RA-23B 23 50 165 215
RA-23D 23 150 267 417
RA-31B 31 50 194 244
RA-31D 31 150 294 444
RA-55B 55 50 169 219
RA-55C 55 100 219 319
RA-55D 55 150 269 419
Ref. Capacity
Ton
Stroke
A mm